Moving into the dental future together with ICX.
SwissBone®
Hybrid bioactive bone graft substitute
ICX   ICX-
on demand
medentis medical offers you all from one source!
Implant planning, drilling template, ICX-SwissBone® on demand
and much more …

deposited studies!
SwissBone®
Hybrid bioactive bone graft substitute
ICX   ICX-
medentis medical GmbH
Walporzheimer Str. 48-52 · 53474 Bad Neuenahr/Ahrweiler Germany
Distributed by
Available sizes / quantities ICX-SwissBone®
*All prices without VAT.
Fax order to:
+49 (0)2641 9110-120
Or by post: medentis medical GmbH · Walporzheimer Str. 48-52 · 53474 Bad Neuenahr/Ahrweiler
Please note our information on data protection: https://medentis.de/wp/datenschutz/
Customer number / practice stamp / surname / first name / zip code / place
Article no.     description size/quantity      price*  quantity
ICX102010 ICX-SwissBone® 1-2mm · 1g
ICX102020 ICX-SwissBone® 1-2mm · 2g
ICX251005 ICX-SwissBone® 0.25-1mm · 0.5g
ICX251010 ICX-SwissBone® 0.25-1mm · 1g
ICX251020 ICX-SwissBone® 0.25-1mm · 2g
Our prices for ICX-SwissBone® on demand
description size/quantity in cc volume prices*
ICX-SwissBone® on demand up to a size of
23mm x 13mm x 13mm